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Price
11.965 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

© -3.82%(-048)

DEOOOENAG999
EOAN

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Utilities

Stock

32,411 EUR

GERMANY DAX

11.965 EUR (3,998)
12.60 EUR (4,000)
12.37 EUR

12.435 EUR

11.965 EUR

12.44 EUR
12.389288 EUR
562

6,963.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2022/12/19 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/12/19 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/28 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2022/11/28 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/18 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=114029175,156677330,200720330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6d67332577baa034e62f3ce29b5163fc840007e1696726f206701de3a3a1ecf&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62ee63808990ea7a3&time=1714414392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5974e13ac223280d5873aff2da4fb38d8393ab023d8ad1c0bc117a0060576c37&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92b16811e6f23c3dc&time=1714414392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=569445d8c3dd51f3aca00ca192ae04372466378c954dfaa8cc3200bc1591a953&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bb369b3ae7db19b3&time=1714414392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21bc78285ad8252f583c4b1aa8b8ecd8596b9fe4cee00224f5588e1411323c9a&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60452f90c123063aa&time=1714414392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31e53e9f63c2b122cf5f51e86ccf7ba87605b42d28997e2bdd4f7da938a35e3&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=461e7eed166faa268&time=1714414392&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

11.965 EUR

Difference © -3.82%(-048)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOENAG999
Symbol EOAN
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 32,411 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.965 EUR (3,998)
Ask (Ask size) 12.60 EUR (4,000)
Open 12.37 EUR
High 12.435 EUR
Low 11.965 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.44 EUR
VWAP 12.389288 EUR
Volume (pcs) 562
Trading volume 6,963.00
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.21% -0.71% +18.68%
Perf (abs.) +0.81 -0.09 +1.88
Beta 0.23 0.29 0.59
Volatility 18.93 19.13  23.83

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
04/26

Price

12.41 EUR

12.425 EUR

12.42 EUR

12.40 EUR

12.369 EUR (214
12.484 EUR (971

12.295 EUR (1,100
11.737 EUR (895

13.010 EUR (2024/03/14
11.490 EUR (2024/03/04
13.010 EUR (2024/03/14

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.560 EUR (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
53.86 2,784
0.00 2
1.75 253
0.03 165
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24022547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24113245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121280

E.ON SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market

Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2020/
04/24

2022/
11/11

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
03/18

2024/
04/26

2023/
09/27

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

17:36

17:35

13:23

08:02

17:30

08:16

08:16

19:23

21:45

19:32

17:44

10:45

19:31

17:19

09:16

08:02

8.90 EUR

17.00 CHF

314.45 CzZK

12.515 EUR

12.435 EUR

12.485 EUR

12.485 EUR

12.45 EUR

12.81 USD

12.20 EUR

11.965 EUR

11.32 EUR

12.43 EUR

4,924.00 HUF

62.10 RON

12.47 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.15

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1997591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119578772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93280028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121281

E.ON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ON

Contact Details
E.ON SE

Bruesseler Platz 1 - 45131 Essen

Telefon: +49-201-184-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@eon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Leonhard
Birnbaum

Marc Spieker

Victoria
Ossadnik

Patrick
Lammers

Thomas Konig

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Erich Clementi
Rolf Martin
Schmitz

Andreas Schmitz
Anke Groth

Axel Winterwerber
Deborah Wilkens
Elisabeth

Wallbaum
Eugen-Gheorghe

Luha

Frank Werneke
Katja Bauer
Klaus Froéhlich
Nadege Petit
René Pohls
Stefan May
Szilvia Pinczésné

Marton
Ulrich Grillo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eon.com
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